
EXAMINATION / VACATION DATES

Periodic Test - 1 Monday, 24 July 2023   to   Monday, 31 July 2023

Raskshabandhan Break Sunday, 27 August 2023   to    Sunday, 03 September 2023

Periodic Test - 2 Tuesday, 3 October 2023   to   Saturday, 14 October 2023 

Diwali Vacation Wednesday, 8 November 2023   to  Thursday, 23 November 2023

Periodic Test - 3 Thursday, 4 January 2024   to   Thursday, 11 January 2024

Uttarayan Break Thursday, 4 January 2024   to   Thursday, 11 January 2024

Periodic Test - 4 Saturday, 2 March 2024   to  Saturday, 16 March 2024

Spring Break Sunday, 17 March 2024   to   Sunday, 31 March 2024

Beginning of New Session Monday, 1 April 2024

EXAMINATION / VACATION DATES

Periodic Test - 1 Monday, 24 July 2023   to   Monday, 31 July 2023

Raskshabandhan Break Sunday, 27 August 2023   to    Sunday, 03 September 2023

Periodic Test - 2 Tuesday, 3 October 2023   to   Saturday, 14 October 2023 

Diwali Vacation Wednesday, 8 November 2023   to  Thursday, 23 November 2023

Pre Board - 1 Thursday, 4 January 2024   to   Thursday, 11 January 2024

Uttarayan Break Thursday, 4 January 2024   to   Thursday, 11 January 2024

Pre Board - 2 After Uttarayan Break (dates will be intimated later)

Final Exam As per CBSE Board Time Table

EXAMINATION AND VACATION SCHEDULE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-2024

CLASSES I - IX & XI

CLASSES - X & XII

Vallabh Ashram’s M.G.M. Amin & V. N. Savani School Killa Pardi
(Affiliated to CBSE, Member of IPSC)




